
【八王子駅（JR／京王）・長沼駅・北野駅コース】 

 

 1 便 2 便 3 便 4 便 5 便 6 便 7 便 8 便 9 便 10 便 

教習所発 9:56 10:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 19:05 20:05 

① 長沼駅入口 10:02 11:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 

教
習

所
か

ら
の

送
り

の
み

 

教
習

所
か

ら
の

送
り

の
み

 

② 北野駅 ラーメンタンポポ 10:06 11:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 

③ クリエイト 八王子北野町店 10:08 11:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 

④ ドラッグセイムス 子安町店 10:10 11:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 

⑤ JR 八王子駅(南口) 焼肉人生ツネちゃん 10:14 11:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 

⑥ JR 八王子駅(北口) 八王子駅前郵便局 10:20 11:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 

⑦ 京王八王子駅 高速バス到着場 10:22 11:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 

⑧ 日野四中 10:32 11:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 

教習所着 10:42 11:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

平日 



【八王子駅（JR／京王）・長沼駅・北野駅コース】 

 

 1 便 2 便 3 便 4 便 5 便 6 便 7 便 8 便 9 便 

教習所発 9:56 10:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 19:05 

① 長沼駅入口 10:02 11:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 

教
習

所
か

ら
の

送
り

の
み

 

教
習

所
か

ら
の

送
り

の
み

 

② 北野駅 ラーメンタンポポ 10:06 11:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 

③ クリエイト 八王子北野町店 10:08 11:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 

④ ドラッグセイムス 子安町店 10:10 11:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 

⑤ JR 八王子駅(南口) 焼肉人生ツネちゃん 10:14 11:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 

⑥ JR 八王子駅(北口) 八王子駅前郵便局 10:20 11:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 

⑦ 京王八王子駅 高速バス到着場 10:22 11:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 

⑧ 日野四中 10:32 11:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 

教習所着 10:42 11:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

土曜・祝日 



【八王子駅（JR／京王）・長沼駅・北野駅コース】 

 

 1 便 2 便 3 便 4 便 5 便 6 便 7 便 8 便 

教習所発 9:56 10:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 

① 長沼駅入口 10:02 11:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 

教
習

所
か

ら
の

送
り

の
み

 

教
習

所
か

ら
の

送
り

の
み

 

② 北野駅 ラーメンタンポポ 10:06 11:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 

③ クリエイト 八王子北野町店 10:08 11:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 

④ ドラッグセイムス 子安町店 10:10 11:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 

⑤ JR 八王子駅(南口) 焼肉人生ツネちゃん 10:14 11:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 

⑥ JR 八王子駅(北口) 八王子駅前郵便局 10:20 11:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 

⑦ 京王八王子駅 高速バス到着場 10:22 11:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 

⑧ 日野四中 10:32 11:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 

教習所着 10:42 11:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 

 

 

 

 

 

日曜 


